Tre Valli Varesine | 1989
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18/08/1989 | 237 km | 10 starting

eeeee

CHIOCCIOLI Franco
MOTTET Charly
CAR CHIAPPUCCI Claudio
BUGNO Gianni
ROOKS Steven

ITA19590825
FRA19621216
ITA19630228
ITA19640214
NED19600807
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DE WOLF Dirk
HAMPSTEN Andrew
PASSERA Camillo
VITALI Marco
VANUCCI Fabrizio

BEL19610116
USA19620407
ITA19650324
ITA19600618
ITA19600810



